Research and Development Committee
2016 Meeting Dates

Chair:             Matthew Morrow, PharmD; Matt.Morrow@va.gov
Coordinator:   Hattie Grant BBS; Hattie.Grant@va.gov
Meets:            1st Monday of each month

Time:              2:00pm – 3:30pm, usually one hour

Location:        Research Service Conference Room, E526       

Please Note:

· The meeting is sometimes rescheduled due to a holiday or to accommodate grant submissions.

· An agenda is provided to each member of the Committee prior to the meeting, usually by email.

· If you are unable to attend a meeting, please notify Matt Morrow and Hattie Grant.
	R&D Committee Meeting Dates

	Jan.  4, Monday
	Aug 01, Monday 

	February 1, Monday
	Aug. 22, Monday

	February 22, Monday
	Oct. 3, Monday

	April 4, Monday
	Nov. 07, Monday 

	May 2, Monday
	Nov. 28, Monday

	May 23, Monday
	Jan 2, 2017 Monday

	June 27, Monday
	


Curriculum Vitae

Updated CVs are required on an annual basis.  At the beginning of the year, please e-mail your most recent CV or bio-sketch to Hattie Grant at Hattie.Grant@va.gov.   
Overview of “VA Human Subjects Protection – training”
Complete every three years, however, initial certification must be on record with the R&D Committee.  Please forward your “VA Human Subjects Protection Report” by email to Hattie Grant as soon as possible.  Link for VA573 Human Subjects Protection – training:  https://www.citiprogram.org/
